
1.pokus 2.pokus 3.pokus 4.pokus

13 Potoček Adam Komenského Trutnov 6,71 6,30 6,04 6,29 12,33

12 Hampl Michal Komenského Trutnov 6,00 5,30 5,85 6,79 11,15

9 Plecháč Jakub Komenského Trutnov 6,12 5,40 5,40 6,59 10,80

22 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00 34,28 3

18 Holan Matěj Náchodská Trutnov A 7,61 8,68 9,54 8,66 16,27

8 Zahradník Jan Náchodská Trutnov A 5,18 6,18 5,31 5,55 10,49

7 Duchek Robin Náchodská Trutnov A 5,35 4,97 5,80 5,97 10,32

22 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00 37,08 4

14 Taláb Ondřej Náchodská Trutnov B 5,79 6,66 7,60 6,70 12,45

17 Pavlík Ondřej Náchodská Trutnov B 6,56 11,76 7,23 8,78 13,79

21 Vrátný Vojta Náchodská Trutnov B 9,74 100,00 100,00 100,00 109,74

22 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00 135,98 6

3 Kulveit Tobiáš ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 5,22 5,22 4,78 4,45 9,23

19 Lukáš Michal ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 9,30 10,94 9,58 9,97 18,88

20 Schreiber Jakub ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 10,79 10,43 8,91 10,68 19,34

22 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00 47,45 5

2 Kortan Jaroslav ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 4,82 4,55 4,26 4,16 8,42

16 Klejšmíd Jiří ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 6,34 7,96 7,23 100,00 13,57

5 Pavlík Michal ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 4,97 4,58 100,00 100,00 9,55

10 Osifčin Nikolas ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,61 5,98 5,21 100,00 10,82 28,79 2

1 Kamberský Petr ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 3,97 3,54 3,54 100,00 7,08

11 Věchet Matyáš ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 5,54 5,37 5,83 100,00 10,91

6 Imerlišvili Michal ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,75 5,27 6,37 100,00 10,02

4 Kadlec Patrik ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,50 5,66 5,02 100,00 9,52 26,62 1

MS 15 Orság Tadeáš ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 6,76 6,26 6,90 100,00 13,02

1.pokus 2.pokus 3.pokus 4.pokus

1 Kamberský Petr ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 3,97 3,54 3,54 100,00 7,08

2 Kortan Jaroslav ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 4,82 4,55 4,26 4,16 8,42

3 Kulveit Tobiáš ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 5,22 5,22 4,78 4,45 9,23

4 Kadlec Patrik ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,50 5,66 5,02 100,00 9,52

5 Pavlík Michal ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 4,97 4,58 100,00 100,00 9,55

6 Imerlišvili Michal ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,75 5,27 6,37 100,00 10,02

7 Duchek Robin Náchodská Trutnov A 5,35 4,97 5,80 5,97 10,32

8 Zahradník Jan Náchodská Trutnov A 5,18 6,18 5,31 5,55 10,49

9 Plecháč Jakub Komenského Trutnov 6,12 5,40 5,40 6,59 10,80

10 Osifčin Nikolas ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,61 5,98 5,21 100,00 10,82

11 Věchet Matyáš ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 5,54 5,37 5,83 100,00 10,91

12 Hampl Michal Komenského Trutnov 6,00 5,30 5,85 6,79 11,15

13 Potoček Adam Komenského Trutnov 6,71 6,30 6,04 6,29 12,33

14 Taláb Ondřej Náchodská Trutnov B 5,79 6,66 7,60 6,70 12,45

15 Orság Tadeáš ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 6,76 6,26 6,90 100,00 13,02

16 Klejšmíd Jiří ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 6,34 7,96 7,23 100,00 13,57

17 Pavlík Ondřej Náchodská Trutnov B 6,56 11,76 7,23 8,78 13,79

18 Holan Matěj Náchodská Trutnov A 7,61 8,68 9,54 8,66 16,27

19 Lukáš Michal ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 9,30 10,94 9,58 9,97 18,88

20 Schreiber Jakub ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 10,79 10,43 8,91 10,68 19,34

21 Vrátný Vojta Náchodská Trutnov B 9,74 100,00 100,00 100,00 109,74

Výsledky, krajské kolo ve šplhu, Trutnov, 28. 2. 2020, chlapci IV., družstva
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Výsledky, krajské kolo ve šplhu, Trutnov, 28. 2. 2020, chlapci IV., jednotlivci
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